
SAFC Allocation & Appeals - Historical
Current as of March 31st, 2011

SAFC Grants 9,656.00$        
Single Orgs 404 groups SA Grants 26,423.00$      
Requested 1,045,953.00$    
Reviewed 713,908.00$       
Allocated 588,293.00$       Outright Grants 12 34%

Outright Denied 20 57%
Co-Organized 18 co-orgs Mixture 3 9%
Requested 130,622.00$       Total Appeals 35 100%
Reviewed 102,893.00$       
Allocated 56,620.00$        

Grants 15 43%
Total Allocation 644,913.00$    Denied 17 49%

Mixture 3 9%
Total Appeals 35 100%

sports 4,750.00$          
regular 5,000.00$          
c/o 5,250.00$          Total Fund 47,530.00$      

Sun Advertisements (3,394.00)$      
Hangovers Payment (5,500.00)$      

Total Fund After Commitments 38,636.00$      
Appeals (36,079.00)$     
Funds Available For Sp. Projects 2,557.00$        
Sp. Projects Approved (reviewed) 13,360.00$      
Deficit (10,803.00)$     

Single Orgs 371 groups SAFC Grants 2,400.00$        
Requested 941,951.00$       SA Grants 19,750.00$      
Reviewed 612,492.00$       
Allocated 527,169.00$       

Outright Grants 11 58%
Outright Denied 6 32%

Co-Organized 10 co-orgs Mixture 2 11%
Requested 51,409.00$        Total Appeals 19 100%
Reviewed 48,648.00$        
Allocated 44,952.00$        

Grants 12 63%
Total Allocation 572,121.00$    Denied 5 26%

Mixture 2 11%
Total Appeals 19 100%

sports 5,750.00$          
regular 6,000.00$          
c/o 6,500.00$          Total Fund 90,000.00$      

Appeals (22,150.00)$     
Special Project (42,589.00)$     

Unspent 25,261.00$      

Spring 2011

Fall 2010

On Appeals

Caps

Special Projects & Appeals

By SA

By Appropriations

By Appropriations

Caps

On Appeals

Special Projects & Appeals

By SA



Single Orgs 301 groups SAFC Grants 4,400.00$     
Requested 987,485.00$      SA Grants 10,000.00$   
Reviewed 691,308.00$      
Allocated 483,301.00$      

Outright Grants 6 43%
Outright Denied 7 50%

Co-Organized 14 co-orgs Mixture 1 7%
Requested 82,795.00$        Total Appeals 14 100%
Reviewed 79,966.00$        
Allocated 66,632.00$        

Grants 6 43%
Total Allocation 549,933.00$    Denied 7 50%

Mixture 1 7%
Total Appeals 14 100%

sports 4,000.00$         
regular 4,000.00$         
c/o 5,500.00$         Total Fund 51,000.00$   

Appeals (14,400.00)$  
Special Project (26,800.00)$  

Unspent 9,800.00$     

Single Orgs 347 groups SAFC Grants 12,300.00$   
Requested 834,784.00$      SA Grants 13,000.00$   
Reviewed 607,401.00$      
Allocated 528,363.00$      

Outright Grants 4 67%
Outright Denied 1 17%

Co-Organized 10 co-orgs Mixture 1 17%
Requested 61,297.00$        Total Appeals 6 100%
Reviewed 44,670.00$        
Allocated 44,670.00$        

Grants 4 67%
Total Allocation 573,033.00$    Denied 1 17%

Mixture 1 17%
Total Appeals 6 100%

sports 5,500.00$         
regular 4,500.00$         
c/o 8,500.00$         Total Fund 40,000.00$   

Appeals (25,300.00)$  
Special Project (4,200.00)$    

Unspent 14,700.00$   

Spring 2010

Fall 2009

Caps

On Appeals

By Appropriations

By SA

Special Projects & Appeals

Special Projects & Appeals

Caps

On Appeals

By Appropriations

By SA


